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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,796.14 $1,136.27 $659.87  1.13 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.13
20 SPOT Totals: $1,136.27 $1,796.14 $659.87 

3 $101.99 $58.75 $43.24  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $62.99 $65.00 ($2.01)  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $9.00 $7.25 $1.75  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.11
3FOR$1 Totals: $131.00 $173.98 $42.98 

5 $10,223.83 $7,859.40 $2,364.43  6.45  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.45
5 SPOT Totals: $7,859.40 $10,223.83 $2,364.43 

2 $4,736.90 $3,739.83 $997.07  2.99  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $967.10 $1,386.11 ($419.01)  0.61  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $596.45 $339.92 $256.53  0.38  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $194.40 $13.50 $180.90  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $43.20 $6.00 $37.20  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 4.12
BEST BET Totals: $5,485.36 $6,538.05 $1,052.69 

1 $510.75 $522.55 ($11.80)  0.32  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $110.00 $95.00 $15.00  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1,813.52 $1,632.40 $181.12  1.14  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $279.10 $159.70 $119.40  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $28.75 $2.25 $26.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,530.33 $9,178.44 $351.89  6.01  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $7.25 $0.50 $6.75  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $141.85 $29.50 $112.35  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $25.50 $5.00 $20.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $19.75 $0.75 $19.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $9.00 $1.00 $8.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $27.60 $12.10 $15.50  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $36.00 $8.00 $28.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 7.91
BONUS BA Totals: $11,647.19 $12,539.40 $892.21 

40 $655.00 $510.00 $145.00  0.41 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.41
BOTTOM S Totals: $510.00 $655.00 $145.00 

32 $125.00 $66.00 $59.00  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $66.00 $125.00 $59.00 

4 $455.00 $550.00 ($95.00)  0.29  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $364.00 $180.00 $184.00  0.23  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $91.00 $0.00 $91.00  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.57
KINGO Totals: $730.00 $910.00 $180.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.00
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $2,409.60 $1,854.60 $555.00  1.52  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $5,238.05 $4,626.15 $611.90  3.30  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $20,456.78 $16,436.38 $4,020.40  12.90  0.94  0.12MEAN GR

5 $1,047.40 $1,173.05 ($125.65)  0.66  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,993.00 $923.40 $1,069.60  1.26  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,238.50 $428.88 $809.62  0.78  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $2,252.85 $1,038.00 $1,214.85  1.42  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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9 $2,107.76 $496.40 $1,611.36  1.33  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $247.11 $80.45 $166.66  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $338.72 $152.48 $186.24  0.21  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $791.59 $185.20 $606.39  0.50  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $171.36 $73.44 $97.92  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $28.98 $24.00 $4.98  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $470.85 $244.80 $226.05  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 24.46
MEAN GR Totals: $27,737.23 $38,792.55 $11,055.32 

2 $142.00 $401.00 ($259.00)  0.09  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.09
PARLAY Totals: $401.00 $142.00 ($259.00)

8 $3,382.00 $658.44 $2,723.56  2.13  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.13
PENNY Totals: $658.44 $3,382.00 $2,723.56 

8 $3,260.42 $1,883.65 $1,376.77  2.06  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.06
PENY Totals: $1,883.65 $3,260.42 $1,376.77 

6 $50.00 $21.00 $29.00  0.03  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.03
PIX6 Totals: $21.00 $50.00 $29.00 

1 $2,626.35 $1,770.90 $855.45  1.66  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $9,031.88 $6,321.51 $2,710.37  5.69  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $27,359.69 $21,626.52 $5,733.17  17.25  0.76  0.13Regular

4 $3,400.84 $2,744.87 $655.97  2.14  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $2,979.75 $1,910.84 $1,068.91  1.88  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,302.25 $2,935.24 $367.01  2.08  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $793.52 $92.21 $701.31  0.50  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $682.90 $297.40 $385.50  0.43  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $1,135.35 $1,255.12 ($119.77)  0.72  0.74  0.01Regular

10 $584.65 $291.04 $293.61  0.37  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $148.18 $34.28 $113.90  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $281.01 $168.85 $112.16  0.18  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $22.91 $8.01 $14.90  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $44.92 $23.88 $21.04  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,270.91 $3,033.08 ($1,762.17)  0.80  0.70  0.01Regular

 33.84
Regular Totals: $42,513.75 $53,665.11 $11,151.36 

1 $1,718.84 $1,445.99 $272.85  1.08  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,926.90 $1,988.06 $938.84  1.85  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $12,019.05 $9,334.22 $2,684.83  7.58  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $4,228.25 $3,137.61 $1,090.64  2.67  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $237.25 $46.00 $191.25  0.15  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.32
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,951.88 $21,130.29 $5,178.41 

3 $3,918.00 $5,068.00 ($1,150.00)  2.47  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $26.00 $2.00 $24.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $7.50 $3.00 $4.50  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $54.00 $10.00 $44.00  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 2.53
SUPERSP Totals: $5,083.00 $4,005.50 ($1,077.50)

40 $1,200.00 $710.00 $490.00  0.76 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.76
TOP S Totals: $710.00 $1,200.00 $490.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $158,594.27 $122,525.17 $36,069.10 
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